MERU UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
P.O. Box 972-60200 — Meru-Kenya.
Tel: 0706364687
Website: www.must.ac.ke Email: info@must.ac.ke

FINANCIAL REQUIREMENTS
FEES STRUCTURE FOR FOURTH YEAR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED PROGRAMMES
SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCE
BACHELOR OFSCIENCE (PUBLIC HEALTH)

1. FIRST SEMESTER

Amount (sh)
A, TUITION 8,000.00
OTHER CHARGES:
1 | Registration fee 580,00
2 | Examination 2.953.00
3 | Medical subscription 1737.00
4 | Activity fee 580.00
5 | Computer fees/internet 870.00
6 | Field/Academic trip. 580,00
7 | Library fee 580,00
8 | Student Union 200,00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO MUST 16,080

2. SECOND SEMESTER

TUITION FEES...ciivtiiiiiiiirieeceeietene et e e mmnvnesssssessssscsstssneseressssnsnsesssnsenenensenses KSH 8,000.00
OTHER CHARGES.
EXAIMINGTION 15 505 saomsas s nromssonsms 5857 osuwie s s 55 45 Trin anainds s sanaseassmwensonyessererrassnsane Kshs.2952.00
Medical sUBSEription s uw ssssresomsmmsmoss conmesumnmins s sonsm swopnarsn snte ....Kshs.1737.00
ACHIVIEY FEO..uuuiiii it s Kshs.580.00 5
COMPULET/INTEINET fEO....iviiit ittt er e te et ereee e es e s eraeeraes Kshs.870.00
Field/ academic trip.u: s cossmsme e ismmmssamersnes s9minins i wainsse 54 Hiessmsanernerrassnseasesnesns Kshs.580.00
LIBRALY 88..vuu cossmsmuvrmsussmsmmssmnsvanssnss uos spsns s gamin s s sesns £ 6683 Hesto sy isimssiseraimmmmsnoss Kshs.580.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO MUST ...cccttiiirniiinniiiisiee s enenessssesensnsessssssessssssssssensesessesensenennenenees KSN515, 299.00
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3. Accommodation may be offered on first come first served, based on availability, at Ksh5,500/=

4.  PAYMENT OF FEES: /. /
To Meru University of Science and Technology through the following bank accounts: g f/ 0 3 A' 15
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER = \\
0 KENYA COMMERCIAL BANK 1117775917 v S
0 NATIONAL BANK OF KENYA 01242039008700 -
0 COOPERATIVE BANK OF KENYA 01129378440000

5. Money for books and food is estimates for students and is therefore not paid to the University.
6. Students awarded HELB loan will only be required to pay the balance of tuition and other charges as above



